Missouri Military Preparedness and
Enhancement Commission (MMPEC)

Wednesday, July 16, 2008
Room 500 Truman Building
Jefferson City, MO

www.mmpec.ded.mo.gov

Agenda

Commission Business Meeting

10:30 a.m.

Welcome and Call to Order-Chairman Dalton Wright

e Approve minutes from April 2, 2008 Meeting

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2008 Legislative Report-Vice Chairman Representative David Pearce,
Representative Terry Witte, Senator Frank Barnitz and Senator Bill
Stouffer

HB 1678 Open Discussion

LUNCH

Adult Head Injury Program and Missouri Head Injury Advisory
Council-Lori Brenneke, Department of Health and Senior Services

Veterans Commission Report-Hal Dulle and Pat Kerr

House Armed Services Committee Report-Chairman Dalton Wright
and Jeff Bloemker

¢ Language Change in BRAC Process
e TRICARE Changes
e Military Spouses Career Change

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

2008 MMPEC Annual Report

Old Business/New Business

¢ Old Business
e New Business
e Future Commission Meeting Dates and Location

3:00 p.m.

Adjourn



